
                              HK2417-120NF Rev. A – 01/27/12 Page 1/5 Copyright © This drawing is property of L-com Global Connectivity. All rights reserved. 

The following drawing sheet(s) represent
components of:
   

                                          HK2417-120NF

L-COM, INC.   45 BEECHWOOD DRIVE   NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845    
WWW.L-COM.COM   E-MAIL: SALES@L-COM.COM   PHONE: 1-800-343-1455   FAX: 1-978-689-9484 
© L-com, Inc. All Rights Reserved. L-com Global Connectivity and the L-com logo are registered marks. 

www.L-com.com



38.84 986.6

1.
38

35
.1

40.03 1016.7

6.
44

16
3.

5

41.60 1056.6

2.
57

65
.2

3.
07

78
.1

DRAIN HOLE
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CONNECTOR

NOTES:
PACKAGING:
         COMPONENT SHALL BE PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE
         WITH L-COM SPEC PKG-00010.
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HG2417P-120 A
HG2417P-120.SLDDRW 1 1

P.PESA 01/25/12

REVISIONS

DESCRIPTION APPROVEDREV DATE

P.PESA 01/25/12

1/26/12A INITIAL RELEASE D.GRIFFIN

CATEGORY

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm]

CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF
UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES

MAY VARY 

NONE

FSCM NO.

43321

2.4GHz 17dBi 120 SECTOR PANEL ANTENNA
W/ N-FEMALE CONNECTOR

ANTENNA

PROJECTION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,

B.PUCHASKI

COLOR VARIATIONS
MAY OCCUR

01/25/12
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:

.X = ±.1
.XX = ±.01

.XXX = ±.005

ANGULAR  TOLERANCES:

ALL = ± 1°



RoHS Compliant 

NOTES:

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.

COMPONENT SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN
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ECN 5354: CN RELEASE, NEW FORMAT

567

ECN 5402: REMOVE "PS-0031" FROM PACKAGING NOTE 3/22/11
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2.4 GHz SPLITTER 3-WAY, N-FEMALE

A

B

INITIAL RELEASE

DESCRIPTION

2

7/14/05

45

K.BURGNER

78

THE  INFORMATION  CONTAINED  IN  THIS  DRAWING  IS  THE  SOLE

PROJECTION

MAY VARY 

7/14/05

CATEGORY

3/1/11

7/14/05

D.FRISIELLO

PROPERTY OF L-COM, INC.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE

OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE:
≤12 [305] = +1 [25] / -0

>12 [305] ≤60 [1524] = +2 [51] / -0
>60 [1524] ≤120 [3048] = +4 [102] / -0

>120 [3048] ≤300 [7620] = +6 [152] / -0
>300 [7620] = +5% / -0%

ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:
.X = ± .2

.XX = ± .02
.XXX = ±.005
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SPLITTER SHOWN 
ATTACHED FOR
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HARDWARE FOR
ATTACHING SIGNAL

FILTERS AND SPLITTERS
INCLUDED

ANTENNA

NOTES:
   PACKAGING:
        COMPONENT SHALL BE PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE
        WITH L-COM SPEC PKG-00012

    -ALL DIMENSIONS FOR REFERENCE-
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P.PESA 01/24/12

REVISIONS

DESCRIPTION APPROVEDREV DATE

P.PESA 01/24/12

1/25/12A

-

INITIAL RELEASE

- -

D.GRIFFIN

-

CATEGORY

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm]

CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF
UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES

MAY VARY 

NONE

FSCM NO.

43321

MAST MOUNTING KIT FOR
SIGNAL FILTERS AND SPLITTERS

PROJECTION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,

B.PUCHASKI

COLOR VARIATIONS
MAY OCCUR

01/24/12
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:

.X = ±.1
.XX = ±.01

.XXX = ±.005

ANGULAR  TOLERANCES:

ALL = ± 1°
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